
 

 e:  co mmunications@drumheller.ca     |      a:  224 Centre Street, Drumheller, Alberta T0J 0Y4    |      t:  403 823 6300 

TOW N OF DRUMHELLER 

 
 
 

UNEVALUATED SUMMARY 
 

REVISED 
 

REQUEST FOR TENDER #2023-02-16 

DRUMHELLER RESILIENCY & FLOOD MITIGATION 

EAST COULEE PHASE 1 & 2 

APRIL 5, 2023 
 

BIDDERS 

 
Phase 1 Phase 2 Tender Total 

Brooks Asphalt & Aggregate Ltd 

Tender $ 1,493,010.45 $ 1,766,206.80  

Provisional $ 21,844.00 $ 116,381.60  

Cash Allowance $ 180,000.00 $ 80,000.00  

Total $ 1,694,854.45 $ 1,962,588.40 $ 3,657,442.85 
    

Wilco Contractors Southwest Inc. 

Tender $ 1,501,382.00 $ 1,807,392.50  

Provisional $ 47,679.00 $ 107,022.50  

Cash Allowance $ 180,000.00 $ 80,000.00  

Total $ 1,729,061.00 $ 1,994,415.00 $ 3,723,476.00 
    

Pidherney's Inc. 

Tender $ 1,929,519.13 $ 2,154,513.50  

Provisional $ 28,511.40 $ 101,232.10  

Cash Allowance $ 180,000.00 $  80,000.00  

Total $ 2,138,030.53 $ 2,335,745.60 $ 4,473,776.13 

 


